QOil Filter

23.115.00

8003453040274

Applications

ARNOUX
GENERIC GENERIC 01/70 —

ARO

240 D 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot XD4/90) 01/71 — 12/03
240 D 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot XD4/90) 01/71 — 12/03
240 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81
240 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81
241 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81
241 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81
243 D 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot XD4/90) 01/72 — 12/96
243 D 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot XD4/90) 01/72 — 12/96
243 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81
243 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 86.7
B:61.5
C:71.5
D:90.3
G:M18X1.5
H:90.0

R: 1

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 12

Box (width x length x height): 92x92x93 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 960

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1080
(mm)

Filter net weight: 414 g

Gross weight filter + box: 438 g
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244 D 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot XD4/90) 01/72 — 12/96
244 D 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot XD4/90) 01/72 — 12/96
244 D 2.3 Diesel (Peugeot XD2) 01/72 — 09/81
244 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81
244 D 2.5 Diesel (Peugeot XD3P) 01/77 — 09/81

BOBARD
B Serie B 45
K Serie K 45

CITROEN

HY (1500 Kg) 1.8 Diesel (Indenor (4 cyl.)) 10/69 — 12/83
HY (1500 Kg) 1.8 Diesel (Indenor (4 cyl.))

HY (1500 Kg) 1.9 Diesel (Indenor (4 cyl.)) 10/69 — 12/83
HY (1500 Kg) 1.9 Diesel (Indenor (4 cyl.))

HY (1500 Kg) 2.0 Diesel (Indenor (4 cyl.)) 10/69 — 12/83
HY (1500 Kg) 2.0 Diesel (Indenor (4 cyl.))

FENWICK
GENERIC GENERIC (Indenor TMD4,XD4)
GENERIC GENERIC (Indenor TMD4,XD4)

INDENOR

XD Serie XD 410/69 —

XD Serie XD2 — 09/81

XD Serie XD3 (2304) — 09/81

XDP Serie XDP 4 10/69 —

XDP Serie XDP 4X90P (2112) — 09/81

XLD Serie XLD 4
XLD Serie XLDP

XUD Serie XUD 4X88 (1948) — 09/81
XUD Serie XUD 9 (1905) — 06/82

LEHMAN
4D Serie 4D 46 (Peugeot Diesel)
4D Serie 4D 61 (Peugeot Diesel)

OPEL
Blitz 2 t (Peugeot Diesel)

PEUGEOT

204 1.3 Diesel (XLD) 29kW 39HP 10/69 — 07/76
204 1.4 Diesel (XL4D) 33kW 45HP 10/69 — 12/77
304 1.4 Diesel (XL4D) 33kW 45HP 08/76 — 10/80

FILTERS




Oil Filter UFI

FILTERS
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304 1.5 (XIDL) 37kW 50HP 08/76 — 10/80

305 1.5 Diesel (XID) 36kW 49HP 01/79 — 06/82
404 1.8 Diesel (7cv) (1816) 10/70 —

404 1.8 Diesel (7cv) (1816) 10/70 —

404 1.8 Diesel (7cv) (1816) 10/70 —

404 1.8 Diesel (7cv) (1816) 10/70 —

404 1.9 Diesel (8cv) (1948) 10/70 —

404 1.9 Diesel (8cv) (1948) 10/70 —

404 1.9 Diesel (8cv) (1948) 10/70 —

404 1.9 Diesel (8cv) (1948) 10/70 —

504 1.9 Diesel (1948) 12/71 — 10/81

504 2.1 Diesel (2112) 12/71 — 10/81

504 2.3 Diesel (2304) 12/71 — 10/81

504 2.3 Diesel 4x4 (2304) 12/71 — 10/81

505 2.3 Diesel (XD2) 51kW 70HP 07/79 — 09/81
505 2.3 Diesel (XD2) 51kW 70HP 07/79 — 09/81
505 2.3 Diesel (XD2) 55kW 75HP 07/79 — 09/81
505 2.3 Diesel (XD2) 55kW 75HP 07/79 — 09/81
505 2.5 Diesel (XD3) 55kW 75HP 07/81 — 09/81
505 2.5 Diesel (XD3) 55kW 75HP 07/81 — 09/81

J5 2.5 Diesel (CRD93) 54kW 73HP 09/81 — 09/83
J5 2.5 Diesel (CRD93) 54kW 73HP 09/81 — 09/83
J5 2.5 Turbodiesel (CRD93LS) 70kW 95HP — 09/83
J5 2.5 Turbodiesel (CRD93LS) 70kW 95HP — 09/83
J5 2.5 Turbodiesel 4x4 (CRD93LS) 70kW 95HP — 09/83
J5 2.5 Turbodiesel 4x4 (CRD93LS) 70kW 95HP — 09/83
J7 1.9 Diesel (XDP88) 40kW 55HP 08/68 — 07/78
J7 1.9 Diesel (XDP88) 40kW 55HP 08/68 — 07/78
J7 2.1 Diesel (XDP90) 55kW 75HP 10/70 — 10/78
J7 2.1 Diesel (XDP90) 55kW 75HP 10/70 — 10/78
J7 2.1 Diesel (XDP90) 42kW 57HP 08/68 — 07/77
J7 2.1 Diesel (XDP90) 42kW 57HP 08/68 — 07/77
J7 2.3 Diesel (XD2P94) 36kW 49HP 10/78 — 09/80
J7 2.3 Diesel (XD2P94) 36kW 49HP 10/78 — 09/80
J7 2.3 Diesel (XD2P94) 49kW 67HP 07/77 — 03/80
J7 2.3 Diesel (XD2P94) 49kW 67HP 07/77 — 03/80
J9 2.1 Diesel (XDP4) 41kW 55HP 10/80 — 10/81

J9 2.1 Diesel (XDP4) 41kW 55HP 10/80 — 10/81
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J9 2.3 Diesel (XD2P) 49kW 66HP 10/80 — 10/81
J9 2.3 Diesel (XD2P) 49kW 66HP 10/80 — 10/81

RENAULT
Estafette Diesel (R4134) (Indenor XLPD)

UAZ

452 2.3 Diesel (Peugeot (2304)) 01/66 — 09/81
452 2.3 Diesel (Peugeot (2304)) 01/66 — 09/81
469 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot (2112)) 01/72 — 12/85
469 2.1 Diesel (Peugeot (2112)) 01/72 — 12/85
469 2.3 Diesel (Peugeot (2304)) 01/72 — 09/81
469 2.3 Diesel (Peugeot (2304)) 01/72 — 09/81

UMM

Cournil 2.1 Diesel 4x4 (Peugeot (2112))

Cournil 2.1 Diesel 4x4 (Peugeot (2112))

Cournil 2.3 Diesel 4x4 (Peugeot (2304)) — 09/81
( )

Cournil 2.3 Diesel 4x4 (Peugeot (2304)) — 09/81

Cross references

AC DELCO X48A

AGIP PETROLI 192

ALCO FILTERS SP893
BALDWIN B195
BECK/ARNLEY 0410449
BOSCH 0451103068
CHAMPION G201
CITROEN HG223-127A
CITROEN MLS000127
CLEAN FILTERS DO272/B
COMLINE EOF140
COOPERS 21007
COOPERS 2505
CROSLAND 344
DONALDSON P559430
FAPOFIL ORS535
FENWICK 81014125
FIAAM FT4682
FILTRON OP582
FISPA FOE286
FLEETGUARD LF783

FILTERS
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FORD
FORD

FORD

FRAM

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
GIESSE FILTRI

GIF FILTER

GUD

HENGST
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MOTORCRAFT
OPEL (GM)

PBR

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER

1498019
5007125
5011477
PH2846A
PH2846B
9975184
CLH46
CLH828
GL227
Z74
H20WO01
AW109
AW26
0C7
MH331
W918/2
W918/2X
ELH4062
ELH4105
Z115
VFL181
EFL271
EFL51
649003
BC1092
1109-16
1109-17
1109-18
1109-25
1109-30
1109-35
1109-65
1109-66
LS127
FC109
FC134
FC71
S0130
9.28.130.17
S4100R
CV366
R14
OK31

FILTERS
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UMM 0110750
UNICO FILTER LI1891/2X
UNIPART GFE235
VOLVO 829390
WIX 51340
WIX WL7144

WOODGATE WGL783

FILTERS




